
Nº NOMBRE APELLIDO 1 APELLIDO 2
1 ZÓSIMO ZAPATERO VEGA
2 BENITO CABALLERO IBARLUCEA
3 ANGEL SANTIAGO ALONSO
4 PRIMITIVO DEL OLMO BLANCO
5 MOISÉS DEL OLMO BLANCO
6 EMILIANO DE PRADO ORTEGA
7 ALBERTO CORTÉS DEL OLMO
8 PABLO DEL OLMO VIAN
9 PRIMITIVO SANTIAGO HERRERO

10 EMILIANO ABAD ANTOLIN
11 RAIMUNDO SANTIAGO LEÓN
12 ANGEL SANTIAGO LEÓN
13 FÉLIX ROMERO VICENTE
14 CIPRIANO CARDEÑOSO GUTIERREZ
15 FÉLIX SANTIAGO HERRERO
16 VICTOR MANUEL DE PRADO ARCONADA
17 JUAN CARLOS SAHAGUN SANTIAGO
18 ESTEBÁN JULIÁN PAJARES SAN MARTÍN
19 JUÁN JOSÉ LLERENA DE PRADO MAYORDOMO
20 JORGE ANDRÉS ANTOLÍN CORTÉS
21 LAURA DE PRADO ORTEGA
22 OSCAR CORTÉS CASTRILLO
23 MIGUEL ANGEL ROMERO POLANCO
24 JESÚS FRANCISCO PUERTAS SAN MARTÍN
25 PEDRO ANTONIO HARRANZ SAN MARTÍN
26 MIGUEL GÓMEZ CUESTA
27 SANTIAGO GUTIÉRREZ FERNÁNDEZ
28 JOSEFA IGLESIAS DE MIER
29 LETICIA DE PRADO CASTAÑO
30 RAFAEL CUESTA PORRO
31 IVAN HUERTA CUESTA
32 GUSTAVO HUERTA CUESTA
33 ISMAEL ROMERO VICENTE
34 TERESA SANTIAGO LEON
35 FRANCISCO SANTIAGO MARTÍNEZ
36 ALFONSO SANTIAGO MARTÍNEZ
37 JOSÉ ALBERTO IVÁN PORRO
38 ROCIO RAMIREZ CORTÉS
39 MARIA ENCARNACIÓN RAMIREZ CORTÉS
40 JULIO GÓMEZ CUESTA
41 CARLOS RAMÍREZ BAHILLO
42 JOSÉ MANUEL CARDEÑOSO DE PRADO

COFRADIA DE SAN CRISTOBAL
LISTADO DE COFRADES

AÑO 1994

CUOTA 300 PTAS.



Nº NOMBRE APELLIDO 1 APELLIDO 2
1 ZÓSIMO ZAPATERO VEGA
2 BENITO CABALLERO IBARLUCEA
3 ANGEL SANTIAGO ALONSO
4 PRIMITIVO DEL OLMO BLANCO
5 MOISÉS DEL OLMO BLANCO
6 EMILIANO DE PRADO ORTEGA
7 ALBERTO CORTÉS DEL OLMO
8 PABLO DEL OLMO VIAN
9 PRIMITIVO SANTIAGO HERRERO

10 EMILIANO ABAD ANTOLIN
11 RAIMUNDO SANTIAGO LEÓN
12 ANGEL SANTIAGO LEÓN
13 FÉLIX ROMERO VICENTE
14 CIPRIANO CARDEÑOSO GUTIERREZ
15 FÉLIX SANTIAGO HERRERO
16 VICTOR MANUEL DE PRADO ARCONADA
17 JUAN CARLOS SAHAGUN SANTIAGO
18 ESTEBÁN JULIÁN PAJARES SAN MARTÍN
19 JUÁN JOSÉ LLERENA DE PRADO
20 JORGE ANDRÉS ANTOLÍN CORTÉS MAYORDOMO
21 LAURA DE PRADO ORTEGA
22 OSCAR CORTÉS CASTRILLO
23 MIGUEL ANGEL ROMERO POLANCO
24 JESÚS FRANCISCO PUERTAS SAN MARTÍN
25 PEDRO ANTONIO HARRANZ SAN MARTÍN
26 MIGUEL GÓMEZ CUESTA
27 SANTIAGO GUTIÉRREZ FERNÁNDEZ
28 JOSEFA IGLESIAS DE MIER
29 LETICIA DE PRADO CASTAÑO
30 RAFAEL CUESTA PORRO
31 IVAN HUERTA CUESTA
32 GUSTAVO HUERTA CUESTA
33 ISMAEL ROMERO VICENTE
34 TERESA SANTIAGO LEON
35 FRANCISCO SANTIAGO MARTÍNEZ
36 ALFONSO SANTIAGO MARTÍNEZ
37 JOSÉ ALBERTO IVÁN PORRO
38 ROCIO RAMIREZ CORTÉS
39 MARIA ENCARNACIÓN RAMIREZ CORTÉS
40 JULIO GÓMEZ CUESTA
41 CARLOS RAMÍREZ BAHILLO
42 JOSÉ MANUEL CARDEÑOSO DE PRADO
43 Mª DEL SAGRARIO SANTIAGO HERRERO
44 FRANCISCO JAVIER ROMERO SANTIAGO
45 CARLOS ROMERO SANTIAGO

COFRADIA DE SAN CRISTOBAL
LISTADO DE COFRADES

AÑO 1995

CUOTA 300 PTAS.



Nº NOMBRE APELLIDO 1 APELLIDO 2
1 ZÓSIMO ZAPATERO VEGA
2 BENITO CABALLERO IBARLUCEA
3 ANGEL SANTIAGO ALONSO
4 PRIMITIVO DEL OLMO BLANCO
5 MOISÉS DEL OLMO BLANCO
6 EMILIANO DE PRADO ORTEGA
7 ALBERTO CORTÉS DEL OLMO
8 PABLO DEL OLMO VIAN
9 PRIMITIVO SANTIAGO HERRERO
10 EMILIANO ABAD ANTOLIN
11 RAIMUNDO SANTIAGO LEÓN
12 ANGEL SANTIAGO LEÓN
13 FÉLIX ROMERO VICENTE
14 CIPRIANO CARDEÑOSO GUTIERREZ
15 FÉLIX SANTIAGO HERRERO
16 VICTOR MANUEL DE PRADO ARCONADA
17 JUAN CARLOS SAHAGUN SANTIAGO
18 ESTEBÁN JULIÁN PAJARES SAN MARTÍN
19 JUÁN JOSÉ LLERENA DE PRADO
20 JORGE ANDRÉS ANTOLÍN CORTÉS
21 LAURA DE PRADO ORTEGA MAYORDOMO
22 OSCAR CORTÉS CASTRILLO
23 MIGUEL ANGEL ROMERO POLANCO
24 JESÚS FRANCISCO PUERTAS SAN MARTÍN
25 PEDRO ANTONIO HARRANZ SAN MARTÍN
26 MIGUEL GÓMEZ CUESTA
27 SANTIAGO GUTIÉRREZ FERNÁNDEZ
28 JOSEFA IGLESIAS DE MIER
29 LETICIA DE PRADO CASTAÑO
30 RAFAEL CUESTA PORRO
31 IVAN HUERTA CUESTA
32 GUSTAVO HUERTA CUESTA
33 ISMAEL ROMERO VICENTE
34 TERESA SANTIAGO LEON
35 FRANCISCO SANTIAGO MARTÍNEZ
36 ALFONSO SANTIAGO MARTÍNEZ
37 JOSÉ ALBERTO IVÁN PORRO
38 ROCIO RAMIREZ CORTÉS
39 MARIA ENCARNACIÓN RAMIREZ CORTÉS
40 JULIO GÓMEZ CUESTA
41 CARLOS RAMÍREZ BAHILLO
42 JOSÉ MANUEL CARDEÑOSO DE PRADO
43 Mª DEL SAGRARIO SANTIAGO HERRERO
44 FRANCISCO JAVIER ROMERO SANTIAGO
45 CARLOS ROMERO SANTIAGO
46 CÉSAR ORTEGA HERVAS
47 VANESA DE PRADO CASTAÑO
48 VERÓNICA PÉREZ DE PRADO

COFRADIA DE SAN CRISTOBAL
LISTADO DE COFRADES

AÑO 1996

CUOTA 300 PTAS.



Nº NOMBRE APELLIDO 1 APELLIDO 2
1 ZÓSIMO ZAPATERO VEGA
2 BENITO CABALLERO IBARLUCEA
3 ANGEL SANTIAGO ALONSO
4 PRIMITIVO DEL OLMO BLANCO
5 MOISÉS DEL OLMO BLANCO
6 EMILIANO DE PRADO ORTEGA
7 ALBERTO CORTÉS DEL OLMO
8 PABLO DEL OLMO VIAN
9 PRIMITIVO SANTIAGO HERRERO

10 EMILIANO ABAD ANTOLIN
11 RAIMUNDO SANTIAGO LEÓN
12 ANGEL SANTIAGO LEÓN
13 FÉLIX ROMERO VICENTE
14 CIPRIANO CARDEÑOSO GUTIERREZ
15 FÉLIX SANTIAGO HERRERO
16 VICTOR MANUEL DE PRADO ARCONADA
17 JUAN CARLOS SAHAGUN SANTIAGO
18 ESTEBÁN JULIÁN PAJARES SAN MARTÍN
19 JUÁN JOSÉ LLERENA DE PRADO
20 JORGE ANDRÉS ANTOLÍN CORTÉS
21 LAURA DE PRADO ORTEGA
22 OSCAR CORTÉS CASTRILLO MAYORDOMO
23 MIGUEL ANGEL ROMERO POLANCO
24 JESÚS FRANCISCO PUERTAS SAN MARTÍN
25 PEDRO ANTONIO HARRANZ SAN MARTÍN
26 MIGUEL GÓMEZ CUESTA
27 SANTIAGO GUTIÉRREZ FERNÁNDEZ
28 JOSEFA IGLESIAS DE MIER
29 LETICIA DE PRADO CASTAÑO
30 RAFAEL CUESTA PORRO
31 IVAN HUERTA CUESTA
32 GUSTAVO HUERTA CUESTA
33 ISMAEL ROMERO VICENTE
34 TERESA SANTIAGO LEON
35 FRANCISCO SANTIAGO MARTÍNEZ
36 ALFONSO SANTIAGO MARTÍNEZ
37 JOSÉ ALBERTO IVÁN PORRO
38 ROCIO RAMIREZ CORTÉS
39 MARIA ENCARNACIÓN RAMIREZ CORTÉS
40 JULIO GÓMEZ CUESTA
41 CARLOS RAMÍREZ BAHILLO
42 JOSÉ MANUEL CARDEÑOSO DE PRADO
43 Mª DEL SAGRARIO SANTIAGO HERRERO
44 FRANCISCO JAVIER ROMERO SANTIAGO
45 CARLOS ROMERO SANTIAGO
46 CÉSAR ORTEGA HERVAS
47 VANESA DE PRADO CASTAÑO
48 VERÓNICA PÉREZ DE PRADO

CUOTA 1000 PTAS.

COFRADIA DE SAN CRISTOBAL
LISTADO DE COFRADES

AÑO 1997



Nº NOMBRE APELLIDO 1 APELLIDO 2
1 ZÓSIMO ZAPATERO VEGA
2 BENITO CABALLERO IBARLUCEA
3 ANGEL SANTIAGO ALONSO
4 PRIMITIVO DEL OLMO BLANCO
5 MOISÉS DEL OLMO BLANCO
6 EMILIANO DE PRADO ORTEGA
7 ALBERTO CORTÉS DEL OLMO
8 PABLO DEL OLMO VIAN
9 PRIMITIVO SANTIAGO HERRERO

10 EMILIANO ABAD ANTOLIN
11 RAIMUNDO SANTIAGO LEÓN
12 ANGEL SANTIAGO LEÓN
13 FÉLIX ROMERO VICENTE
14 CIPRIANO CARDEÑOSO GUTIERREZ
15 FÉLIX SANTIAGO HERRERO
16 VICTOR MANUEL DE PRADO ARCONADA
17 JUAN CARLOS SAHAGUN SANTIAGO
18 ESTEBÁN JULIÁN PAJARES SAN MARTÍN
19 JUÁN JOSÉ LLERENA DE PRADO
20 JORGE ANDRÉS ANTOLÍN CORTÉS
21 LAURA DE PRADO ORTEGA
22 OSCAR CORTÉS CASTRILLO
23 MIGUEL ANGEL ROMERO POLANCO MAYORDOMO
24 JESÚS FRANCISCO PUERTAS SAN MARTÍN
25 PEDRO ANTONIO HARRANZ SAN MARTÍN
26 MIGUEL GÓMEZ CUESTA
27 JOSEFA IGLESIAS DE MIER
28 LETICIA DE PRADO CASTAÑO
29 RAFAEL CUESTA PORRO
30 IVAN HUERTA CUESTA
31 GUSTAVO HUERTA CUESTA
32 ISMAEL ROMERO VICENTE
33 TERESA SANTIAGO LEON
34 FRANCISCO SANTIAGO MARTÍNEZ
35 ALFONSO SANTIAGO MARTÍNEZ
36 JOSÉ ALBERTO IVÁN PORRO
37 ROCIO RAMIREZ CORTÉS
38 MARIA ENCARNACIÓN RAMIREZ CORTÉS
39 JULIO GÓMEZ CUESTA
40 CARLOS RAMÍREZ BAHILLO
41 JOSÉ MANUEL CARDEÑOSO DE PRADO
42 Mª DEL SAGRARIO SANTIAGO HERRERO
43 FRANCISCO JAVIER ROMERO SANTIAGO
44 CARLOS ROMERO SANTIAGO
45 CÉSAR ORTEGA HERVAS
46 VANESA DE PRADO CASTAÑO
47 VERÓNICA PÉREZ DE PRADO

COFRADIA DE SAN CRISTOBAL
LISTADO DE COFRADES

AÑO 1998

CUOTA 1000 PTAS.



Nº NOMBRE APELLIDO 1 APELLIDO 2
1 ZÓSIMO ZAPATERO VEGA
2 BENITO CABALLERO IBARLUCEA
3 PRIMITIVO DEL OLMO BLANCO
4 MOISÉS DEL OLMO BLANCO
5 EMILIANO DE PRADO ORTEGA
6 ALBERTO CORTÉS DEL OLMO
7 PABLO DEL OLMO VIAN
8 PRIMITIVO SANTIAGO HERRERO
9 EMILIANO ABAD ANTOLIN

10 RAIMUNDO SANTIAGO LEÓN
11 ANGEL SANTIAGO LEÓN
12 FÉLIX ROMERO VICENTE
13 CIPRIANO CARDEÑOSO GUTIERREZ
14 FÉLIX SANTIAGO HERRERO
15 VICTOR MANUEL DE PRADO ARCONADA
16 JUAN CARLOS SAHAGUN SANTIAGO
17 ESTEBÁN JULIÁN PAJARES SAN MARTÍN
18 JUÁN JOSÉ LLERENA DE PRADO
19 JORGE ANDRÉS ANTOLÍN CORTÉS
20 LAURA DE PRADO ORTEGA
21 OSCAR CORTÉS CASTRILLO
22 MIGUEL ANGEL ROMERO POLANCO
23 JESÚS FRANCISCO PUERTAS SAN MARTÍN MAYORDOMO
24 PEDRO ANTONIO HARRANZ SAN MARTÍN
25 MIGUEL GÓMEZ CUESTA
26 JOSEFA IGLESIAS DE MIER
27 LETICIA DE PRADO CASTAÑO
28 RAFAEL CUESTA PORRO
29 IVAN HUERTA CUESTA
30 GUSTAVO HUERTA CUESTA
31 ISMAEL ROMERO VICENTE
32 TERESA SANTIAGO LEON
33 FRANCISCO SANTIAGO MARTÍNEZ
34 ALFONSO SANTIAGO MARTÍNEZ
35 JOSÉ ALBERTO IVÁN PORRO
36 ROCIO RAMIREZ CORTÉS
37 MARIA ENCARNACIÓN RAMIREZ CORTÉS
38 JULIO GÓMEZ CUESTA
39 JOSÉ MANUEL CARDEÑOSO DE PRADO
40 Mª DEL SAGRARIO SANTIAGO HERRERO
41 FRANCISCO JAVIER ROMERO SANTIAGO
42 CARLOS ROMERO SANTIAGO
43 CÉSAR ORTEGA HERVAS
44 VANESA DE PRADO CASTAÑO
45 VERÓNICA PÉREZ DE PRADO
46 MERCEDES ABAD ANTOLÍN
47 ANTONINA ABAD ANTOLÍN

COFRADIA DE SAN CRISTOBAL
LISTADO DE COFRADES

AÑO 1999

CUOTA 1000 PTAS.



Nº NOMBRE APELLIDO 1 APELLIDO 2
1 ZÓSIMO ZAPATERO VEGA
2 BENITO CABALLERO IBARLUCEA
3 PRIMITIVO DEL OLMO BLANCO
4 MOISÉS DEL OLMO BLANCO
5 EMILIANO DE PRADO ORTEGA
6 ALBERTO CORTÉS DEL OLMO
7 PABLO DEL OLMO VIAN
8 PRIMITIVO SANTIAGO HERRERO
9 EMILIANO ABAD ANTOLIN

10 RAIMUNDO SANTIAGO LEÓN
11 ANGEL SANTIAGO LEÓN
12 FÉLIX ROMERO VICENTE
13 CIPRIANO CARDEÑOSO GUTIERREZ
14 FÉLIX SANTIAGO HERRERO
15 VICTOR MANUEL DE PRADO ARCONADA
16 JUAN CARLOS SAHAGUN SANTIAGO
17 ESTEBÁN JULIÁN PAJARES SAN MARTÍN
18 JUÁN JOSÉ LLERENA DE PRADO
19 JORGE ANDRÉS ANTOLÍN CORTÉS
20 LAURA DE PRADO ORTEGA
21 OSCAR CORTÉS CASTRILLO
22 MIGUEL ANGEL ROMERO POLANCO
23 JESÚS FRANCISCO PUERTAS SAN MARTÍN
24 PEDRO ANTONIO HARRANZ SAN MARTÍN MAYORDOMO
25 MIGUEL GÓMEZ CUESTA
26 JOSEFA IGLESIAS DE MIER
27 LETICIA DE PRADO CASTAÑO
28 RAFAEL CUESTA PORRO
29 IVAN HUERTA CUESTA
30 GUSTAVO HUERTA CUESTA
31 ISMAEL ROMERO VICENTE
32 TERESA SANTIAGO LEON
33 FRANCISCO SANTIAGO MARTÍNEZ
34 ALFONSO SANTIAGO MARTÍNEZ
35 JOSÉ ALBERTO IVÁN PORRO
36 ROCIO RAMIREZ CORTÉS
37 MARIA ENCARNACIÓN RAMIREZ CORTÉS
38 JULIO GÓMEZ CUESTA
39 JOSÉ MANUEL CARDEÑOSO DE PRADO
40 Mª DEL SAGRARIO SANTIAGO HERRERO
41 FRANCISCO JAVIER ROMERO SANTIAGO
42 CARLOS ROMERO SANTIAGO
43 CÉSAR ORTEGA HERVAS
44 VERÓNICA PÉREZ DE PRADO
45 MERCEDES ABAD ANTOLÍN
46 ANTONINA ABAD ANTOLÍN
47 SEGUNDO PORRO SANTIAGO

COFRADIA DE SAN CRISTOBAL
LISTADO DE COFRADES

AÑO 2000

CUOTA 1000 PTAS.



Nº NOMBRE APELLIDO 1 APELLIDO 2
1 ZÓSIMO ZAPATERO VEGA
2 BENITO CABALLERO IBARLUCEA
3 PRIMITIVO DEL OLMO BLANCO
4 MOISÉS DEL OLMO BLANCO
5 EMILIANO DE PRADO ORTEGA
6 ALBERTO CORTÉS DEL OLMO
7 PABLO DEL OLMO VIAN
8 PRIMITIVO SANTIAGO HERRERO
9 EMILIANO ABAD ANTOLIN

10 RAIMUNDO SANTIAGO LEÓN
11 ANGEL SANTIAGO LEÓN
12 FÉLIX ROMERO VICENTE
13 CIPRIANO CARDEÑOSO GUTIERREZ
14 FÉLIX SANTIAGO HERRERO
15 VICTOR MANUEL DE PRADO ARCONADA
16 JUAN CARLOS SAHAGUN SANTIAGO
17 ESTEBÁN JULIÁN PAJARES SAN MARTÍN
18 JUÁN JOSÉ LLERENA DE PRADO
19 JORGE ANDRÉS ANTOLÍN CORTÉS
20 LAURA DE PRADO ORTEGA
21 OSCAR CORTÉS CASTRILLO
22 MIGUEL ANGEL ROMERO POLANCO
23 JESÚS FRANCISCO PUERTAS SAN MARTÍN
24 PEDRO ANTONIO HARRANZ SAN MARTÍN
25 MIGUEL GÓMEZ CUESTA
26 JOSEFA IGLESIAS DE MIER MAYORDOMO
27 LETICIA DE PRADO CASTAÑO
28 RAFAEL CUESTA PORRO
29 IVAN HUERTA CUESTA
30 GUSTAVO HUERTA CUESTA
31 ISMAEL ROMERO VICENTE
32 TERESA SANTIAGO LEON
33 FRANCISCO SANTIAGO MARTÍNEZ
34 ALFONSO SANTIAGO MARTÍNEZ
35 JOSÉ ALBERTO IVÁN PORRO
36 ROCIO RAMIREZ CORTÉS
37 MARIA ENCARNACIÓN RAMIREZ CORTÉS
38 JULIO GÓMEZ CUESTA
39 JOSÉ MANUEL CARDEÑOSO DE PRADO
40 Mª DEL SAGRARIO SANTIAGO HERRERO
41 FRANCISCO JAVIER ROMERO SANTIAGO
42 CARLOS ROMERO SANTIAGO
43 CÉSAR ORTEGA HERVAS
44 VANESA DE PRADO CASTAÑO
45 VERÓNICA PÉREZ DE PRADO
46 MERCEDES ABAD ANTOLÍN
47 ANTONINA ABAD ANTOLÍN
48 SEGUNDO PORRO SANTIAGO

COFRADIA DE SAN CRISTOBAL
LISTADO DE COFRADES

AÑO 2001

CUOTA 1000 PTAS.



Nº NOMBRE APELLIDO 1 APELLIDO 2
1 PRIMITIVO DEL OLMO BLANCO
2 EMILIANO DE PRADO ORTEGA
3 ALBERTO CORTÉS DEL OLMO
4 PABLO DEL OLMO VIAN
5 PRIMITIVO SANTIAGO HERRERO
6 EMILIANO ABAD ANTOLIN
7 RAIMUNDO SANTIAGO LEÓN
8 ANGEL SANTIAGO LEÓN
9 FÉLIX ROMERO VICENTE

10 CIPRIANO CARDEÑOSO GUTIERREZ
11 FÉLIX SANTIAGO HERRERO
12 VICTOR MANUEL DE PRADO ARCONADA
13 JUAN CARLOS SAHAGUN SANTIAGO
14 ESTEBÁN JULIÁN PAJARES SAN MARTÍN
15 JUÁN JOSÉ LLERENA DE PRADO
16 JORGE ANDRÉS ANTOLÍN CORTÉS
17 LAURA DE PRADO ORTEGA
18 OSCAR CORTÉS CASTRILLO
19 MIGUEL ANGEL ROMERO POLANCO
20 JESÚS FRANCISCO PUERTAS SAN MARTÍN
21 PEDRO ANTONIO HARRANZ SAN MARTÍN
22 JOSEFA IGLESIAS DE MIER
23 LETICIA DE PRADO CASTAÑO MAYORDOMO
24 RAFAEL CUESTA PORRO
25 IVAN HUERTA CUESTA
26 GUSTAVO HUERTA CUESTA
27 ISMAEL ROMERO VICENTE
28 TERESA SANTIAGO LEON
29 FRANCISCO SANTIAGO MARTÍNEZ
30 ALFONSO SANTIAGO MARTÍNEZ
31 JOSÉ ALBERTO IVÁN PORRO
32 JULIO GÓMEZ CUESTA
33 JOSÉ MANUEL CARDEÑOSO DE PRADO
34 Mª DEL SAGRARIO SANTIAGO HERRERO
35 FRANCISCO JAVIER ROMERO SANTIAGO
36 CARLOS ROMERO SANTIAGO
37 CÉSAR ORTEGA HERVAS
38 VERÓNICA PÉREZ DE PRADO
39 MERCEDES ABAD ANTOLÍN
40 ANTONINA ABAD ANTOLÍN
41 SEGUNDO PORRO SANTIAGO
42 MARTA MANZANO GONZÁLEZ

CUOTA 6 €

COFRADIA DE SAN CRISTOBAL
LISTADO DE COFRADES

AÑO 2002



AÑO DE INGRESO

1981
1982
1984
1985
1985
1985
1985
1986
1988
1988
1988
1989
1989
1989
1991
1991
1991
1991
1992
1992
1992
1992
1993
1994
1995
1995
1995
1995
1996
1996
1999
1999
2000
2002



Nº NOMBRE APELLIDO 1 APELLIDO 2
1 PRIMITIVO DEL OLMO BLANCO
2 EMILIANO DE PRADO ORTEGA
3 ALBERTO CORTÉS DEL OLMO
4 PABLO DEL OLMO VIAN
5 PRIMITIVO SANTIAGO HERRERO
6 EMILIANO ABAD ANTOLIN
7 RAIMUNDO SANTIAGO LEÓN
8 ANGEL SANTIAGO LEÓN
9 FÉLIX ROMERO VICENTE 1981

10 CIPRIANO CARDEÑOSO GUTIERREZ 1982
11 FÉLIX SANTIAGO HERRERO 1984
12 VICTOR MANUEL DE PRADO ARCONADA 1985
13 JUAN CARLOS SAHAGUN SANTIAGO 1985
14 ESTEBÁN JULIÁN PAJARES SAN MARTÍN 1985
15 JUÁN JOSÉ LLERENA DE PRADO 1985
16 JORGE ANDRÉS ANTOLÍN CORTÉS 1986
17 LAURA DE PRADO ORTEGA 1988
18 OSCAR CORTÉS CASTRILLO 1988
19 MIGUEL ANGEL ROMERO POLANCO 1988
20 JESÚS FRANCISCO PUERTAS SAN MARTÍN 1989
21 PEDRO ANTONIO HARRANZ SAN MARTÍN 1989
22 JOSEFA IGLESIAS DE MIER 1989
23 LETICIA DE PRADO CASTAÑO 1991
24 RAFAEL CUESTA PORRO 1991
25 IVAN HUERTA CUESTA MAYORDOMO 1991
26 GUSTAVO HUERTA CUESTA 1991
27 ISMAEL ROMERO VICENTE 1992
28 TERESA SANTIAGO LEON 1992
29 FRANCISCO SANTIAGO MARTÍNEZ 1992
30 ALFONSO SANTIAGO MARTÍNEZ 1992
31 JOSÉ ALBERTO IVÁN PORRO 1993
32 JULIO GÓMEZ CUESTA 1994
33 JOSÉ MANUEL CARDEÑOSO DE PRADO 1995
34 Mª DEL SAGRARIO SANTIAGO HERRERO 1995
35 FRANCISCO JAVIER ROMERO SANTIAGO 1995
36 CARLOS ROMERO SANTIAGO 1995
37 CÉSAR ORTEGA HERVAS 1996
38 VERÓNICA PÉREZ DE PRADO 1996
39 MERCEDES ABAD ANTOLÍN 1999
40 ANTONINA ABAD ANTOLÍN 1999
41 SEGUNDO PORRO SANTIAGO 2000
42 MARTA MANZANO GONZÁLEZ 2002
43 ANGELES ORTEGA CASTRILLO 2003
44 CRISTOBAL ORTEGA CASTRILLO 2003

AÑO DE INGRESO

COFRADIA DE SAN CRISTOBAL
LISTADO DE COFRADES

AÑO 2003

CUOTA 6 €



Nº NOMBRE APELLIDO 1 APELLIDO 2 AÑO DE INGRESO
1 PRIMITIVO DEL OLMO BLANCO
2 EMILIANO DE PRADO ORTEGA
3 ALBERTO CORTÉS DEL OLMO
4 PABLO DEL OLMO VIAN
5 PRIMITIVO SANTIAGO HERRERO
6 EMILIANO ABAD ANTOLIN
7 RAIMUNDO SANTIAGO LEÓN
8 ANGEL SANTIAGO LEÓN
9 FÉLIX ROMERO VICENTE 1981

10 CIPRIANO CARDEÑOSO GUTIERREZ 1982
11 FÉLIX SANTIAGO HERRERO 1984
12 VICTOR MANUEL DE PRADO ARCONADA 1985
13 JUAN CARLOS SAHAGUN SANTIAGO 1985
14 ESTEBÁN JULIÁN PAJARES SAN MARTÍN 1985
15 JUÁN JOSÉ LLERENA DE PRADO 1985
16 JORGE ANDRÉS ANTOLÍN CORTÉS 1986
17 LAURA DE PRADO ORTEGA 1988
18 OSCAR CORTÉS CASTRILLO 1988
19 MIGUEL ANGEL ROMERO POLANCO 1988
20 JESÚS FRANCISCO PUERTAS SAN MARTÍN 1989
21 PEDRO ANTONIO HARRANZ SAN MARTÍN 1989
22 JOSEFA IGLESIAS DE MIER 1989
23 LETICIA DE PRADO CASTAÑO 1991
24 RAFAEL CUESTA PORRO MAYORDOMO 1991
25 IVAN HUERTA CUESTA 1991
26 GUSTAVO HUERTA CUESTA 1991
27 ISMAEL ROMERO VICENTE 1992
28 TERESA SANTIAGO LEON 1992
29 FRANCISCO SANTIAGO MARTÍNEZ 1992
30 ALFONSO SANTIAGO MARTÍNEZ 1992
31 JOSÉ ALBERTO IVÁN PORRO 1993
32 JULIO GÓMEZ CUESTA 1993
33 JOSÉ MANUEL CARDEÑOSO DE PRADO 1993
34 Mª DEL SAGRARIO SANTIAGO HERRERO 1994
35 FRANCISCO JAVIER ROMERO SANTIAGO 1995
36 CARLOS ROMERO SANTIAGO 1995
37 CÉSAR ORTEGA HERVAS 1996
38 VERÓNICA PÉREZ DE PRADO 1996
39 MERCEDES ABAD ANTOLÍN 1999
40 ANTONINA ABAD ANTOLÍN 1999
41 SEGUNDO PORRO SANTIAGO 2000
42 MARTA MANZANO GONZÁLEZ 2002
43 ANGELES ORTEGA CASTRILLO 2003
44 CRISTOBAL ORTEGA CASTRILLO 2003

COFRADIA DE SAN CRISTOBAL
LISTADO DE COFRADES

AÑO 2004

CUOTA 6 €



Nº NOMBRE APELLIDO 1 APELLIDO 2 AÑO DE INGRESO
1 PRIMITIVO DEL OLMO BLANCO
2 EMILIANO DE PRADO ORTEGA
3 ALBERTO CORTÉS DEL OLMO
4 PABLO DEL OLMO VIAN
5 PRIMITIVO SANTIAGO HERRERO
6 EMILIANO ABAD ANTOLIN
7 RAIMUNDO SANTIAGO LEÓN
8 ANGEL SANTIAGO LEÓN
9 FÉLIX ROMERO VICENTE 1981

10 CIPRIANO CARDEÑOSO GUTIERREZ 1982
11 FÉLIX SANTIAGO HERRERO 1984
12 VICTOR MANUEL DE PRADO ARCONADA 1985
13 JUAN CARLOS SAHAGUN SANTIAGO 1985
14 ESTEBÁN JULIÁN PAJARES SAN MARTÍN 1985
15 JUÁN JOSÉ LLERENA DE PRADO 1985
16 JORGE ANDRÉS ANTOLÍN CORTÉS 1986
17 LAURA DE PRADO ORTEGA 1988
18 OSCAR CORTÉS CASTRILLO 1988
19 MIGUEL ANGEL ROMERO POLANCO 1988
20 JESÚS FRANCISCO PUERTAS SAN MARTÍN 1989
21 PEDRO ANTONIO HARRANZ SAN MARTÍN 1989
22 JOSEFA IGLESIAS DE MIER 1989
23 LETICIA DE PRADO CASTAÑO 1991
24 RAFAEL CUESTA PORRO 1991
25 IVAN HUERTA CUESTA 1991
26 GUSTAVO HUERTA CUESTA MAYORDOMO 1991
27 ISMAEL ROMERO VICENTE 1992
28 TERESA SANTIAGO LEON 1992
29 FRANCISCO SANTIAGO MARTÍNEZ 1992
30 ALFONSO SANTIAGO MARTÍNEZ 1992
31 JOSÉ ALBERTO IVÁN PORRO 1993
32 JULIO GÓMEZ CUESTA 1994
33 JOSÉ MANUEL CARDEÑOSO DE PRADO 1995
34 Mª DEL SAGRARIO SANTIAGO HERRERO 1995
35 FRANCISCO JAVIER ROMERO SANTIAGO 1995
36 CARLOS ROMERO SANTIAGO 1995
37 CÉSAR ORTEGA HERVAS 1996
38 VERÓNICA PÉREZ DE PRADO 1996
39 MERCEDES ABAD ANTOLÍN 1999
40 ANTONINA ABAD ANTOLÍN 1999
41 SEGUNDO PORRO SANTIAGO 2000
42 MARTA MANZANO GONZÁLEZ 2002
43 ANGELES ORTEGA CASTRILLO 2003
44 CRISTOBAL ORTEGA CASTRILLO 2003

COFRADIA DE SAN CRISTOBAL
LISTADO DE COFRADES

AÑO 2005

CUOTA 6 €



Nº NOMBRE APELLIDO 1 APELLIDO 2 AÑO DE INGRESO
1 PRIMITIVO DEL OLMO BLANCO
2 EMILIANO DE PRADO ORTEGA
3 ALBERTO CORTÉS DEL OLMO
4 PABLO DEL OLMO VIAN
5 PRIMITIVO SANTIAGO HERRERO
6 EMILIANO ABAD ANTOLIN
7 RAIMUNDO SANTIAGO LEÓN
8 ANGEL SANTIAGO LEÓN
9 FÉLIX ROMERO VICENTE 1981

10 CIPRIANO CARDEÑOSO GUTIERREZ 1982
11 FÉLIX SANTIAGO HERRERO 1984
12 VICTOR MANUEL DE PRADO ARCONADA 1985
13 JUAN CARLOS SAHAGUN SANTIAGO 1985
14 ESTEBÁN JULIÁN PAJARES SAN MARTÍN 1985
15 JUÁN JOSÉ LLERENA DE PRADO 1985
16 JORGE ANDRÉS ANTOLÍN CORTÉS 1986
17 LAURA DE PRADO ORTEGA 1988
18 OSCAR CORTÉS CASTRILLO 1988
19 MIGUEL ANGEL ROMERO POLANCO 1988
20 JESÚS FRANCISCO PUERTAS SAN MARTÍN 1989
21 PEDRO ANTONIO HARRANZ SAN MARTÍN 1989
22 JOSEFA IGLESIAS DE MIER 1989
23 LETICIA DE PRADO CASTAÑO 1991
24 RAFAEL CUESTA PORRO 1991
25 IVAN HUERTA CUESTA 1991
26 GUSTAVO HUERTA CUESTA 1991
27 ISMAEL ROMERO VICENTE MAYORDOMO 1992
28 TERESA SANTIAGO LEON 1992
29 FRANCISCO SANTIAGO MARTÍNEZ 1992
30 ALFONSO SANTIAGO MARTÍNEZ 1992
31 JOSÉ ALBERTO IVÁN PORRO 1993
32 JULIO GÓMEZ CUESTA 1994
33 JOSÉ MANUEL CARDEÑOSO DE PRADO 1995
34 Mª DEL SAGRARIO SANTIAGO HERRERO 1995
35 FRANCISCO JAVIER ROMERO SANTIAGO 1995
36 CARLOS ROMERO SANTIAGO 1995
37 CÉSAR ORTEGA HERVAS 1996
38 VERÓNICA PÉREZ DE PRADO 1996
39 MERCEDES ABAD ANTOLÍN 1999
40 ANTONINA ABAD ANTOLÍN 1999
41 SEGUNDO PORRO SANTIAGO 2000
42 MARTA MANZANO GONZÁLEZ 2002
43 ANGELES ORTEGA CASTRILLO 2003
44 CRISTOBAL ORTEGA CASTRILLO 2003

COFRADIA DE SAN CRISTOBAL
LISTADO DE COFRADES

AÑO 2006

CUOTA 6 €
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